
Pos 

 

American Thunder Saturday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

199 
108 
187 
157 
135 
333 

13a 
225 
19a 

20 
134 

22 
404- 

12 
74 

720 
905 

4x- 
191 

Name 

Danny Spina 
Gilbert Conde 
Eric Reyes 
Carbon Merrill 
Douglas Darrah 
David Lancaster 

Jayden Fernandez 
Solly Mervis 
Juliana Fernandez 
Quinn Swift 
Ashten Bush 
Stephen Ludwig 
James Fenimore 
Kathy Zhao 
Cristian Lima 
Robert Stelmach 
Himesh Kurera 

Neil Lauzon 
Daniel Zapata 

Class 

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S a t u r d a y  

A m e r i c a n  T h u n d e r  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

F o r m u l a  U l t r a  L i g h t w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

34.748 
47.895 
48.189 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11.896 
12.082 
12.244 
19.067 
41.310 
45.254 
51.084 
55.144 

1:31.954 
2:03.872 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:14.354 
12:49.102 
13:02.249 
13:02.543 
12:06.138 
12:14.288 

11:38.122 
11:50.018 
11:50.204 
11:50.366 
11:57.189 
12:19.432 
12:23.376 
12:29.206 
12:33.266 
13:10.076 
13:41.994 

Best Tm 

1:57.857 
2:03.050 
2:07.087 
2:07.040 
2:20.041 
2:20.964 

1:55.322 
1:57.573 
1:57.447 
1:57.738 
1:58.154 
2:01.375 
2:02.698 
2:02.799 
2:03.076 
2:09.881 
2:14.778 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/16/2024 2:30:35 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

11.896 

Avg. Speed 

82.920 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.322 

Best Speed 

83.661 

Best Lap by 

13a - Jayden Fernandez 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sat Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sat Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:09:35 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/16/2024 10:30 


